Fresh Juice

Simple Juice Blends

No Additions or Substitutions
Apple, Carrot, Beet

Celery, Apple, Carrot
Celery, Carrot, Cucumber

Build Your Own Blend

Choose Up To Four Ingredients
Additional Ingredient

Apple Celery Grapefruit
Beet Cucumber Kale
Carrot Ginger Lemon

Fresh Squeezed Citrus

Grapefruit Juice

Orange Juice

Orange Grapefruit Blend
Lemonade

Hot Drinks

Ginger Tea $3.50 16 oz.

Ginger, lemon, hot water.

Cold Buster $5.00 16 oz.

Carrot, ginger, lemon, honey, hot water.

16 oz.

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

16 oz.
$8.00

$1.00
Orange
Spinach

16 oz.

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$5.50

$4.50 20 oz.

$6.00 20 oz.

In-Store Orders Only ¢ No Phone or Email Orders Accepted



