Fresh Juice

Simple Juice Blends No Additions or Substitutions Apple, Carrot, Beet Celery, Apple, Carrot Celery, Carrot, Cucumber			16 oz. \$7.50 \$7.50 \$7.50
	Ur Own Four Ingredients edient Celery Cucumber Ginger		16 oz. \$8.00 \$1.00 Orange Spinach
Fresh So Grapefruit Juice Orange Juice Orange Grape Lemonade		Citrus	16 oz. \$9.00 \$9.00 \$9.00 \$5.50
Hot Drin Ginger Tea Ginger, lemon, hot v Cold Buster Carrot, ginger, lemo		\$3.50 16 oz. \$5.00 16 oz.	